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LAS VEGAS FIELD OFFICE FBI SPECIAL AGENTS

Allen, Jimmy D INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 713-702-9077 US Jimmy.Allen@ic.fbi.gov
Amundson, Mark T TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Mark.Amundson@ic.fbi.gov
Arante, Gerry OPERATIONAL SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 702-584-5848 5848
Gerry.Arante@ic.fbi.gov
Gerry S Arante
7520 Hickory Hills Dr
Las Vegas NV 89130-1055
(702) 395-5823
(702) 834-8236

Archambaud, Sherina F CONTRACTOR 702-584-5753 US Sherina.Archambaud@ic.fbi.gov
Sherina F Archambaud
10400 Mountain Lodge PL
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 818-3365
Attridge, Andrew RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5821 US Andrew.Attridge@ic.fbi.gov
Andrew David Attridge
11452 Drappo Ave  
Las Vegas NV 89138-6084

Autelli, Edward P TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 US Edward.Autelli@ic.fbi.gov
Edward P Autelli
PO Box 777488Henderson NV 89077-7488

232 Charming CtHenderson NV 89052-5672

Averitt, Charles J INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 713-702-6095 US Charles.Averitt@ic.fbi.gov

https://justpaste.it/1d32m


Charles J Averitt
PO Box 285North Zulch TX 77872-0285
Charles C Averitt

12298 Beverly Hills DrNorth Zulch TX 77872-7024

Badalucco, Kellie STAFF OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-539-8894 US
Kellie.Badalucco@ic.fbi.gov
Kellie B Badalucco
2097 Via FirenzeHenderson NV 89044-0389
8981 Venetia StLas Vegas NV 89123-7414

Baker, Rachel STAFF OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-584-5679 US
Rachel.Baker@ic.fbi.gov
Barnes, Kerwin INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 713-702-0641 US Kerwin.Barnes@ic.fbi.gov
Kerwin Orrick Barnes
4402 Plantation PASS DR
Humble, TX 77346
(281) 852-2919
Barone, Diane D SUPVY ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST 702-584-5522 5522 US
Diane.Barone@ic.fbi.gov
Diane D Barone
9600 Ann Arbor LN
Las Vegas, NV 89134
(702) 254-5744
Baxter, Steven A SPECIAL AGENT 702-654-5808 US Steven.Baxter@ic.fbi.gov
Steven A Baxter
10720 Sprucedale AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89144
(702) 254-9155
Beasley, Jae C RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5597 US Jae.Beasley@ic.fbi.gov
Jae C Beasley
1138 Via Partito
Henderson, NV 89052



(702) 778-4043

Beck, Sean W TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Sean.Beck@ic.fbi.gov
Sean W Beck
6525 Night Owl Bluff AVE
North Las Vegas, NV 89084
Beckett, Megan K RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5634 US Megan.Beckett@ic.fbi.gov
Megan K Beckett
11587 Intervale RD
Las Vegas, NV 89135
(908) 852-3578
Beidler, Douglas S FIELD SUPERVISOR 702-584-5825 5825 US Douglas.Beidler@ic.fbi.gov
Douglas S Beidler
11334 Patores StLas Vegas NV 89141-7100
1415 N Taft St Apt P190Arlington VA 22201-2679  
(843) 881-8960

Bennett, Maren A INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-584-5605 5605 US
Maren.Bennett@ic.fbi.gov
Maren A Bennett
2994 Panorama Ridge
Henderson, NV 89052
(925) 689-8316

Benz, Laurel D TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Laurel.Benz@ic.fbi.gov
Laurel D Benz
8217 Sedona Flats ST
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 229-3497
Blackman, Adrien C INTELLIGENCE ANALYSIS 702-584-5609 Adrien.Blackman@ic.fbi.gov
Adrien C Blackman
9505 Country Wine CT
Las Vegas, NV 89129
Bohn, James T SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5566 US James.Bohn@ic.fbi.gov
James T Bohn
1148 Midori ST
Henderson, NV 89002
(858) 451-4988



Bolelli, Randall L ASAC-ADMINISTRATION 702-584-5427 US Randall.Bolelli@ic.fbi.gov
Randall L Bolelli
1037 Chalcedony ST #2
San Diego, CA 92109
(858) 312-5681
Bonura, Ryan W SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5831 5831 US Ryan.Bonura@ic.fbi.gov
Ryan W Bonura
9050 W Tropicana AVE #1068
Las Vegas, NV 89147
Bradford, Fred I RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5792 5792 US Fred.Bradford@ic.fbi.gov
Fred I Bradford
1471 Covelo
Las Vegas, NV 89146
(702) 822-6634
Brescia, Carly A STAFF OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-584-5788 US
Carly.Brescia@ic.fbi.gov
Brodsky, Patrick G ASAC 702-584-5430 US Patrick.Brodsky@ic.fbi.gov
Patrick G Brodsky
2200 N Timber Rose DR
Las Vegas, NV 89134
Bucheit, Laura A SAC 702-584-5900 5410 US Laura.Bucheit@ic.fbi.gov
Laura A Bucheit
7900 Castle Pines AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89113
(540) 843-0409
Buel, Andrew R RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-654-5810 US Andrew.Buel@ic.fbi.gov
Andrew R Buel
7950 Blue Lake Peak ST
Las Vegas, NV 89166
(702) 778-6075
Bugni, Nicholas E RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-657-5416 US Nicholas.Bugni@ic.fbi.gov
Nicholas E Bugni
26 Purple Lilly CT
Henderson, NV 89002
(916) 419-5190
Burke, Ryan S SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5529 US Ryan.Burke@ic.fbi.gov
Ryan S Burke
9241 Forest Meadows AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89149



(781) 767-4618
Burke, Warren R RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-668-7012 US Warren.Burke@ic.fbi.gov
Warren R Burke
2994 Panorama Ridge DR
Henderson, NV 89052
(702) 463-7590
Burkin, Jerald R RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-668-7024 US Jerald.Burkin@ic.fbi.gov
Jerald R Burkin
10647 Bandera Mountain LN
Las Vegas, NV 89166
(913) 369-9765
Burt, Christina D FIELD SUPERVISOR 702-584-5770 US Christina.Burt@ic.fbi.gov
Christina D Burt
2421 Goshen AVE
Henderson, NV 89074
Burton, Heather D SPECIAL AGENT 702-668-7018 US Heather.Burton@ic.fbi.gov
Heather Deann Burton
5467 Wesleyan CtLas Vegas NV 89113-1175
Byers, Christopher J LEGAL ATTACHE 702-604-6001 Christopher.Byers@ic.fbi.gov
Christopher John Byers
(702) 823-5021
7233 Willow Brush StLas Vegas NV 89166-1702
3150 Soft Breezes Dr Apt 2046Las Vegas NV 89128-7842
Cafiero, Stephanie ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST-FO 702-584-5710 US
Stephanie.Cafiero@ic.fbi.gov
Stephanie A Cafiero
7977 Crownbeard ST
Las Vegas, NV 89149
Callan, Addison INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-654-5814 US Addison.Callan@ic.fbi.gov
Addison B Callan
10313 Northern Hills AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89166
Canaan, Ian J TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Ian.Canaan@ic.fbi.gov
Ian J Canaan
PO Box 60221
Boulder City, NV 89006
Carey, Zachary S SPECIAL AGENT 702-249-0239 US Zachary.Carey@ic.fbi.gov
Zachary S Carey
3709 E Alcantara LN



North Las Vegas, NV 89084
Carle, Denise K SECRETARY-ASAC S/OA 702-584-5413 5413 US Denise.Carle@ic.fbi.gov
Denise K Carle
90 Shepherd Mesa CT
Henderson, NV 89074
Chang, Eric A CONTRACTOR 702-203-2106 Eric.Chang@ic.fbi.gov
Choi, Moon-Hui FIELD SUPERVISOR 702-584-5525 US Moon-Hui.Choi@ic.fbi.gov
Moon-hui H Choi
11535 Trevi Fountain AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89138
(703) 237-3838
Chrostowski, Michael R INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 702-385-1281 US
Michael.Chrostowski@ic.fbi.gov
Michael R Chrostowski
7413 Bakewell AveLas Vegas NV 89179-1617
17339 Muirfield DrMacomb MI 48042-1157   
(586) 677-2426
Clymer, Tracy L FINANCIAL OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-584-5451 US
Tracy.Clymer@ic.fbi.gov
Tracy L Clymer
3867 Zodiacal Light ST
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 778-7329
Coleman, Laurie J FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT 702-584-5573 US Laurie.Coleman@ic.fbi.gov
Laurie J Coleman
912 Corsica LN
Las Vegas, NV 89144
Collins, Wendy S SPECIAL AGENT 702-668-7015 US Wendy.Collins@ic.fbi.gov
Wendy S Collins
8210 Haven ST
Las Vegas, NV 89123
Congo, Colin SPECIAL AGENT 702-385-1281 US Colin.Congo@ic.fbi.gov
Colin E Congo
281 Via DEL DUOMO
Henderson, NV 89011
Conlin, Edward L TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-584-5585 US Edward.Conlin@ic.fbi.gov
Edward L Conlin I
2529 Bechamel PlHenderson NV 89044-0443                                         
Edward L Conlin Jr.



 2960 Via Della AmoreHenderson NV 89052-3947

Cook, Janos J SPECIAL AGENT 702-236-0531 US Janos.Cook@ic.fbi.gov

Janos J Cook
8248 Cactus Canyon CT
Las Vegas, NV 89128
Correia, Vicki V SECONDARY RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5565 5565 US
Vicki.Correia@ic.fbi.gov
204 Stour LnLas Vegas NV 89144-4273

Corry, Adam W FIELD SUPERVISOR 702-584-5748 5748 US Adam.Corry@ic.fbi.gov
Adam W Corry
521 Cabrera CT
Las Vegas, NV 89138
(702) 476-5639
Costa, Beatriz G CONTRACTOR 702-584-5757 US Beatriz.Costa@ic.fbi.gov
Beatriz G Costa
3936 Dream ST
Las Vegas, NV 89108
(702) 399-9394
Cox, Curtis SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5549 US Curtis.Cox@ic.fbi.gov
Crow, Chad TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Chad.Crow@ic.fbi.gov
Cummings, Angela M HR ASSTNT (RECRUIT&PLAC)-FO 702-385-1281 5592 US
Angela.Cummings@ic.fbi.gov
Angela M Cummings
1820 Diamond Bluff AVE
North Las Vegas, NV 89084
Davis, Nathan P NON-EMPLOYEE 702-218-2177 US Nathan.Davis@ic.fbi.gov
Nathan P Davis
10377 Casselman CT
Las Vegas, NV 89183
(610) 330-9477
Davis, Stephen W SUPVY ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST 702-584-5571 US
Stephen.Davis@ic.fbi.gov

Decker, Eric L SUPVY INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-584-5463 US Eric.Decker@ic.fbi.gov
2190 Olympic AveHenderson NV 89014-2242
 (502) 265-0072



Dennewitz, Debbie M TRAINING&CIVIC LIAISON SPECIALIST 702-584-5526 5526 US
Debbie.Dennewitz@ic.fbi.gov
Debbie M Dennewitz
6457 Jonah Clarke ST
North Las Vegas, NV 89086
(702) 642-2098
Dickey, Joseph G STATIONARY SUPERVISOR 702-584-5577 US Joseph.Dickey@ic.fbi.gov

Joseph G Dickey
7205 Bocaire DR
Las Vegas, NV 89131
Dieguez, Rudolph SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5849 US Rudolph.Dieguez@ic.fbi.gov
Rudolph A Dieguez
7020 W Kyoko CT
Las Vegas, NV 89118
(702) 837-2742
Divan, Christine E SUPVY ITSPEC 702-584-5544 5544 US Christine.Divan@ic.fbi.gov
Christine E Divan
6499 Red Garnet CT
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 655-8275
Divan, Roy A SECURITY SPECIALIST-ACSO 702-584-5875 5875 US Roy.Divan@ic.fbi.gov
Roy A Divan
6499 Red Garnet CT
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 655-8275
Dockery, Tracy L PRINCIPAL RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5730 5730 US
Tracy.Dockery@ic.fbi.gov
Tracy L Dockery
7927 Lookout Rock CIR
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 869-5078
Domagas, Benjamin J RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5589 US
Benjamin.Domagas@ic.fbi.gov

188 Kachina DrHenderson NV 89074-0904
(817) 379-9131
(817) 431-2571
Dorrough, Pauline TRANSLATORS AND INTERPRETERS 702-584-5756 US



Pauline.Dorrough@ic.fbi.gov
690 Vineland AveHenderson NV 89052-2826
(702) 586-4554
Duerksen, Benjamin INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-584-5845 Benjamin.Duerksen@ic.fbi.gov
Benjamin E Duerksen
3484 Happy Jack DR
Las Vegas, NV 89115
Dulgerian, Richelle M SECRETARY-ASAC S/OA 702-584-5415 5415 US
Richelle.Dulgerian@ic.fbi.gov
7874 Dancing Leaf StLas Vegas NV 89131-5000
7812 High Stream AveLas Vegas NV 89131-3549
 (702) 804-0409
Dunford, Brendan RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-236-7840 US Brendan.Dunford@ic.fbi.gov
Brendan D Dunford
11467 Crimson Rose AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89138
(716) 826-4129
Elliott, Michael B SECONDARY RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5569 5569 US
Michael.Elliott@ic.fbi.gov
Michael B Elliott
6057 Starpoint RD
North Las Vegas, NV 89031
(702) 629-4855
Erickson, Robert F STATIONARY SUPERVISOR 702-584-5939 US
Robert.Erickson2@ic.fbi.gov
Errington, Raymond C CHIEF SECURITY OFFICER 702-584-5498 US
Raymond.Errington@ic.fbi.gov
9927 Bristlecone Skye AveLas Vegas NV 89166-5135
Errington, Robyn L PARALEGAL SPECIALIST-CDC 702-584-5823 5823
Robyn.Errington@ic.fbi.gov
9927 Bristlecone Skye AveLas Vegas NV 89166-5135
8120 Silk Bargain StLas Vegas NV 89131-3940
(816) 503-9658
Eshleman, Cory J EVIDENCE TECHNICIAN 702-584-5771 US Cory.Eshleman@ic.fbi.gov
Cory J Eshleman
5324 Spicebush ST
North Las Vegas, NV 89081
(702) 643-1933
Felix, Carlos SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5626 US Carlos.Felix@ic.fbi.gov



Flaherty, Sue A SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5564 5564 US Sue.Flaherty@ic.fbi.gov
Sue A Flaherty
1506 Oxbow CT
Henderson, NV 89014
Fogg, Karen R CONTRACTOR 702-401-6426 Karen.Fogg@ic.fbi.gov
Karen R Fogg
10725 Pearl River AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89166
Fonoimoana, Robert TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Robert.Fonoimoana@ic.fbi.gov
4308 Chafer DrLas Vegas NV 89121-4612
Fonseca, Jazmin R STAFF OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-584-5466 US
Jazmin.Fonseca@ic.fbi.gov
Jazmin R Fonseca
2663 Churchill CIR
Henderson, NV 89074
(702) 463-0909
Fortson, Tonya A CLERICAL-PHYSICAL TRAINING 702-584-5527 5527 US
Tonya.Fortson@ic.fbi.gov
Tonya A Fortson
2011 Goldhill AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89106
(702) 648-7939
Fox, Bryanna H SPECIAL AGENT 702-236-8021 US Bryanna.HahnFox@ic.fbi.gov
2900 E Charleston Blvd Apt 170Las Vegas NV 89104-2356
Franklin, Nadine L PRINCIPAL RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5557 US
Nadine.Franklin@ic.fbi.gov
6041 Ruffian StLas Vegas NV 89149-1244
Galang, Janice L SUPVY INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-584-5809 US
Janice.Galang@ic.fbi.gov
Janice L Galang
7054 Seat Wall RD #APT 1112
Las Vegas, NV 89148
Gallagher, Joseph F TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-584-5725 US Joseph.Gallagher@ic.fbi.gov
Gambini, Paul A TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 US Paul.Gambini@ic.fbi.gov
Paul A Gambini
7301 Elderly AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 839-0434
Game, Michael W TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Michael.Game@ic.fbi.gov



Michael W Game
8620 Vivid Violet AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89143
Garcia, Jodi C EVIDENCE TECHNICIAN 702-584-5595 Jodi.Garcia@ic.fbi.gov
Jodi C Garcia
8641 Lava Point ST
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 462-5897
Gerwig, Christine Y SECONDARY RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5723 US
Christine.Gerwig@ic.fbi.gov
Christine Y Gerwig
7210 Elderly AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89131
Giannone, Joseph M TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-885-7977 Joseph.Giannone@ic.fbi.gov
Joseph M Giannone
8443 Sweet Gale CT
Las Vegas, NV 89178
Gonzalez, Jason E INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 702-378-0866 US
Jason.Gonzalez@ic.fbi.gov
Jason E Gonzalez
10633 Camel Rock CT
Las Vegas, NV 89129
Granil, Theresa M CONTRACTOR 702-385-1281 Theresa.Granil@ic.fbi.gov
Theresa M Granil
3633 N Silver Brook ST
Las Vegas, NV 89129
(702) 243-2755
Gray, Lloyd CONTRACTOR 702-872-5329 5329 US Lloyd.Gray2@ic.fbi.gov
943 Seagate LnHouston TX 77062-4312
2241 N Jones BlvdLas Vegas NV 89108-3321
(281) 204-9612
(248) 627-9102
Gross, Jackie N OPERATIONAL SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 702-584-5578
Jackie.Gross@ic.fbi.gov
5557 Buena Martina WayLas Vegas NV 89141-7103
Gruninger, Andrew RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5852 US Andrew.Gruninger@ic.fbi.gov
Andrew C Gruninger
264 Timber Hollow ST
Henderson, NV 89012



Ha, Henry K RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-654-5804 US Henry.Ha@ic.fbi.gov
Henry K Ha
1354 Grass Creek AVE #2
Henderson, NV 89012
(714) 668-1793
Hagstrum, Paul D INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-385-1281 US Paul.Hagstrum@ic.fbi.gov
7872 Marbledoe St
Las Vegas, NV 89149-3740
Hails, Thomas R AUTOMOTIVE FLEET PROGRAM COORD 702-584-5941 US
Thomas.Hails@ic.fbi.gov
Thomas R Hails
8600 Palomino Ranch ST
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(702) 485-5565
Hale, Jacob RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-485-5641 US Jacob.Hale@ic.fbi.gov
Jacob B Hale
8637 Castle Hill AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89129
Harris, Donald L RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5624 US Donald.Harris@ic.fbi.gov
Hayes, Michele B ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER 702-584-5524 US Michele.Hayes@ic.fbi.gov
Michele B Hayes
PO Box 270123
Las Vegas, NV 89127
(702) 614-8144
Hayes, Nikisha L INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 713-702-0751 US Nikisha.Hayes@ic.fbi.gov
Hendricks, T. Scott S SPECIAL AGENT 702-668-7019 US T.Scott.Hendricks@ic.fbi.gov
Hernandez, Ruben M RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5607 US Ruben.Hernandez@ic.fbi.gov
Hill, Michael T COMPUTER SCIENTIST-FIELD OPS 702-385-1281 US
Michael.Hill@ic.fbi.gov
Honea, Eric L TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281 Eric.Honea@ic.fbi.gov
Eric L Honea
7894 Lisa Marie CT
Las Vegas, NV 89113
Horner, Patrick J TELECOMMUN MANAGER 702-383-3591 US Patrick.Horner@ic.fbi.gov
Patrick J Horner
8601 Butterchurn AVE
Las Vegas, NV 89143
(702) 839-2675
Hughes, Michael J RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5789 48174 US



Michael.Hughes@ic.fbi.gov
Hunt, Robert E RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5853 US Robert.Hunt@ic.fbi.gov
7100 Grand Montecito Pkwy Unit 3006Las Vegas NV 89149-0272
4791 Armada Ridge CtLas Vegas NV 89129-3683
(702) 778-5319
Hunter, Scott W RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5601 US Scott.Hunter2@ic.fbi.gov
Scott W Hunter
8208 Oakshire ST
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(610) 630-7245
Iatarola, Elena STATIONARY SUPERVISOR 702-584-5858 US Elena.Iatarola@ic.fbi.gov
Elena E Iatarola
8211 Sienna Skies CT
Las Vegas, NV 89131
(219) 762-3209
Ingalls, Aron J RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5837 US Aron.Ingalls@ic.fbi.gov
Aron J Ingalls
4812 Yellow Pine LN
Las Vegas, NV 89130
(702) 804-5162
Jackson, Kathryn STAFF OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-584-5568 US
Kathryn.Jackson@ic.fbi.gov
James, Holly COMMUNITY OUTREACH SPECIALIST 702-584-5678 US
Holly.James@ic.fbi.gov
3741 Corte Bella Hills AveNorth Las Vegas NV 89081-5204
5904 Perfect View StLas Vegas NV 89130-7227
(702) 478-5978

LAS VEGAS FIELD OFFICE FBI AGENTS

Allen, Jimmy D  INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 713-702-9077   US Jimmy.Allen@ic.fbi.gov  
Amundson, Mark T  TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281     Mark.Amundson@ic.fbi.gov  
Arante, Gerry  OPERATIONAL SUPPORT TECHNICIAN 702-584-5848 5848    
Gerry.Arante@ic.fbi.gov  
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Kellie.Badalucco@ic.fbi.gov  
Baker, Rachel  STAFF OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-584-5679   US
Rachel.Baker@ic.fbi.gov  
Barnes, Kerwin  INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 713-702-0641   US Kerwin.Barnes@ic.fbi.gov  
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Diane.Barone@ic.fbi.gov  
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Beck, Sean W  TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281     Sean.Beck@ic.fbi.gov  
Beckett, Megan K  RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-584-5634   US Megan.Beckett@ic.fbi.gov  
Beidler, Douglas S  FIELD SUPERVISOR 702-584-5825 5825   US
Douglas.Beidler@ic.fbi.gov  
Bennett, Maren A  INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-584-5605 5605   US
Maren.Bennett@ic.fbi.gov  
Benz, Laurel D  TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281     Laurel.Benz@ic.fbi.gov  
Blackman, Adrien C  INTELLIGENCE ANALYSIS 702-584-5609    
Adrien.Blackman@ic.fbi.gov  
Bohn, James T  SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5566   US James.Bohn@ic.fbi.gov  
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Buel, Andrew R  RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-654-5810   US Andrew.Buel@ic.fbi.gov  
Bugni, Nicholas E  RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-657-5416   US Nicholas.Bugni@ic.fbi.gov  
Burke, Ryan S  SPECIAL AGENT 702-584-5529   US Ryan.Burke@ic.fbi.gov  
Burke, Warren R  RELIEF SUPERVISOR 702-668-7012   US Warren.Burke@ic.fbi.gov  
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Byers, Christopher J  LEGAL ATTACHE 702-604-6001     Christopher.Byers@ic.fbi.gov  
Cafiero, Stephanie  ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST-FO 702-584-5710   US
Stephanie.Cafiero@ic.fbi.gov  
Callan, Addison  INTELLIGENCE ANALYST 702-654-5814   US Addison.Callan@ic.fbi.gov  



Canaan, Ian J  TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-385-1281     Ian.Canaan@ic.fbi.gov  
Carey, Zachary S  SPECIAL AGENT 702-249-0239   US Zachary.Carey@ic.fbi.gov  
Carle, Denise K  SECRETARY-ASAC S/OA 702-584-5413 5413   US Denise.Carle@ic.fbi.gov
 
Chang, Eric A  CONTRACTOR 702-203-2106     Eric.Chang@ic.fbi.gov  
Choi, Moon-Hui  FIELD SUPERVISOR 702-584-5525   US Moon-Hui.Choi@ic.fbi.gov  
Chrostowski, Michael R  INVESTIGATIVE SUPPORT 702-385-1281   US
Michael.Chrostowski@ic.fbi.gov  
Clymer, Tracy L  FINANCIAL OPERATIONS SPECIALIST 702-584-5451   US
Tracy.Clymer@ic.fbi.gov  
Coleman, Laurie J  FORENSIC ACCOUNTANT 702-584-5573   US
Laurie.Coleman@ic.fbi.gov  
Collins, Wendy S  SPECIAL AGENT 702-668-7015   US Wendy.Collins@ic.fbi.gov  
Congo, Colin  SPECIAL AGENT 702-385-1281   US Colin.Congo@ic.fbi.gov  
Conlin, Edward L  TASK FORCE OFFICER 702-584-5585   US Edward.Conlin@ic.fbi.gov  
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